
Professional Indemnity 
Risk Appetite

◆  Financial Planners

◆  Design & Construction

◆  Design & Manufacture

◆  Mechanical / Fire Engineers

We can assist with complex/hard-to-place risks with access to local and London markets.

◆  Building Surveyors (XOL)

◆  Barristers

◆  Specific Project PI

◆  Environmental Engineers

◆  Structural Engineers

◆  Geotechnical Engineers

◆  Process Engineers

Complex / Hard-to-Place Risks

✓ Internal Claims Management

Key Features & Benefits
✓  Up to $50 Million Capacity
✓  Highly skilled, experienced & responsive
     Underwriters

✓ Broad Appetite

✓ Access to Local and London Markets

Our Products are ideal for
✓ Architecture & Town Planning

✓ Consulting & Advisory 

✓ Education & Training

✓ Excess of Loss (Professional Indemnity,
    Medical Malpractice, IT and Solicitors)

✓ Government Contracts
✓ Healthcare
✓ Information & Technology

✓ Engineering & Surveying

✓ Vets

Other Professions we will consider
▷  Accounting & Finance

▷  Agricultural & Farming

▷  Construction Professionals

▷  Insurance

▷  Legal Professions

▷  Media & Publications

▷  Real Estate

▷  Surveying (harder to place)

✓ Capability to offer Public & Products Liability combined with Professional Indemnity at
    competitive premiums

Combined Professional Indemnity & Public & Products Liability

✓ Ability to consider non office-based risk exposures

Broker Portal
✓ Easy and highly efficient quoting system

✓ Proposal form & document attachment  
     function✓ Referral responses within 24 hours

✓ Supported by experienced underwriters

✓ Ability to add Comments 

✓ Multiple Limit and Excess options ✓ Flexible commission selection



Steven Lau - Northern Region Manager
mobile: 0417 229 520
email: steven.lau@pacificindemnity.com.au

NSW
Amanda Fung - Senior Underwriter
mobile: 0432 226 084
email: amanda.fung@pacificindemnity.com.au

Simone Oakman - Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0431 618 869
email: simone.oakman@pacificindemnity.com.au

QLD
Melinda Farlow - Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0418 452 277
email: melinda.farlow@pacificindemnity.com.au

Oliver Rawnsley - Assistant Underwriter 
mobile: 0489 011 855
email: oliver.rawnsley@pacificindemnity.com.au

DIRECTORS & OFFICERS SPECIALIST
Adam Suplina - D&O Manager
mobile: 0421 345 008
email: adam.suplina@pacificindemnity.com.au

Michael Taylor - Liability Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0401 625 997
email: michael.taylor@pacificindemnity.com.au

Greg Hansen - Southern Region Manager
mobile: 0437 410 810
email: greg.hansen@pacificindemnity.com.au

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY SPECIALISTS
VIC
David Hamilton - Senior Underwriter
mobile: 0404 801 129
email: david.hamilton@pacificindemnity.com.au

Steven Duckworth - Business Development 
mobile: 0431 796 953
email: steven.duckworth@pacificindemnity.com.au

Barry Long - Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0480 721 384
email: barry.long@pacificindemnity.com.au

SA
Jane Aylward - Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0435 806 755
email: jane.aylward@pacificindemnity.com.au

WA
Cameron Temby - Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0411 010 697
email: cameron.temby@pacificindemnity.com.au

GENERAL LIABILITY SPECIALISTS
Rhythm Valera - Liability Senior Underwriter 
mobile: 0421 773 143
email: rhythm.valera@pacificindemnity.com.au

ADMINISTRATION
Veronica Criss - Underwriting Assistant 
mobile: 0413 057 669
email: veronica.criss@pacificindemnity.com.au

CONTACT US

Underwriting email: underwriting@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Legal & Claims email: claims@pacificindemnity.com.au 
Daniel Troy - Legal & Claims Manager
mobile: 0435 648 918
email: daniel.troy@pacificindemnity.com.au

Maria Seddon - Legal & Claims Consultant
mobile: 0413 177 742
email: maria.seddon@pacificindemnity.com.au

mailto:steven.lau@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:amanda.fung@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:simone.oakman@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:melinda.farlow@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:oliver.rawnsley@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:adam.suplina@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:michael.taylor@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:greg.hansen@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:david.hamilton@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:steven.duckworth@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:barry.long@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:jane.aylward@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:cameron.temby@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:rhythm.valera@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:veronica.criss@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:claims@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:claims@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:claims@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:claims@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:daniel.troy@pacificindemnity.com.au
mailto:maria.seddon@pacificindemnity.com.au

